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Supermoto Rd 2 Pomposa Open_SMX - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position 01/05/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
2 01:45.170 09:15:31.866 5 02:46.358 09:24:30.458
Po. 1-# 19 GAZZARRI F. - Honda
3 02:31.882 09:18:03.748 6 01:51.639 09:26:22.097
1 01:58.498 09:14:01.542
4 02:16.544 09:20:20.292 7 01:44.836 09:28:06.933
2 01:46.099 09:15:47.641
5 01:46.355 09:22:06.647 8 01:45.362 09:29:52.295
3 02:27.006 09:18:14.647
6 01:42.237 09:23:48.884 9 01:47.013 09:31:39.308
4 01:46.410 09:20:01.057
7 01:46.551 09:25:35.435
5 02:01.694 09:22:02.751 Po. 8 - # 25 CHIARIOTTI I. - Honda
6 01:38.224 09:23:40.975 Po.5 - #93 PARRINI T. - Honda 1 04:11.255 09:15:42.578
7 02:22.722 09:26:03.697 1 01:43.960 09:12:42.257 2 03:29.803 09:19:12.381
2 02:02.995 09:14:45.252 3 01:49.791 09:21:02.172
Po. 2 - #16 TIDDA A. - Honda
3 02:00.313 09:16:45.565 4 01:49.250 09:22:51.422
1 01:55.187 09:14:10.041
4 01:49.563 09:18:35.128 5 01:45.280 09:24:36.702
2 02:22.631 09:16:32.672
5 01:48.510 09:20:23.638 6 02:01.045 09:26:37.747
3 01:45.340 09:18:18.012
6 01:42.323 09:22:05.961 7 01:59.972 09:28:37.719
4 01:47.077 09:20:05.089
7 01:46.070 09:23:52.031
5 01:44.363 09:21:49.452 Po. 9 - # 46 MAURO A. - Honda
8 01:59.281 09:25:51.312
6 01:43.166 09:23:32.618 1 02:07.615 09:13:50.792
9 01:45.168 09:27:36.480
7 01:42.293 09:25:14.911 2 01:56.768 09:15:47.560
10 01:43.991 09:29:20.471
8 01:40.900 09:26:55.811 3 02:01.677 09:17:49.237
11 01:42.490 09:31:02.961
9 01:47.334 09:28:43.145 4 01:58.284 09:19:47.521
10 01:43.447 09:30:26.592 Po. 6 - #57 TIBERI G. - Honda 5 01:55.959 09:21:43.480
11 01:38.838 09:32:05.430 1 01:51.977 09:14:13.287 6 01:47.272 09:23:30.752
2 01:53.187 09:16:06.474 7 04:35.417 09:28:06.169
Po. 3 - # 200 DI CICCO D. - Honda
3 02:03.331 09:18:09.805 8 e 09:29:41.417
1 01:43.698 09:12:27.283
4 01:59.452 09:20:09.257
2 01:58.879 09:14:26.162 Po. 10 - # 410 GROSSO A. - Honda
5 01:45.574 09:21:54.831
3 02:18.722 09:16:44.884 1 02:02.314 09:12:31.320
6 01:45.375 09:23:40.206
4 01:58.007 09:18:42.891 2 02:00.197 09:14:31.517
7 01:49.099 09:25:29.305
5) 01:48.019 09:20:30.910 3 01:59.823 09:16:31.340
8 01:44.596 09:27:13.901
6 01:42.197 09:22:13.107 4 01:52.505 09:18:23.845
9 01:56.675 09:29:10.576
7 02:34.064 09:24:47.171 5 02:00.198 09:20:24.043
10 01:43.317 09:30:53.893
8 02:00.498 09:26:47.669 6 01:51.355 09:22:15.398
9 01:41.317 09:28:28.986 Po.7 -#5PAOLONIA.-TM 7 01:51.286 09:24:06.684
10 01:39.887 09:30:08.873 1 02:28.947 09:16:05.847 8 01:48.843 09:25:55.527
11 01:39.231 09:31:48.104 2 01:56.071 09:18:01.918 9 01:51.776 09:27:47.303
3 01:55.382 09:19:57.300 10 01:48.299 09:29:35.602
Po. 4 - # 64 RAVAIOLI M. - TM
4 01:46.800 09:21:44.100 11 01:49.536 09:31:25.138
1 01:46.128 09:13:46.696
Fastest lap: 01:38.224
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Supermoto Rd 2 Pomposa Open_SMX - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position 01/05/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 02:13.610 09:24:23.631 5 02:08.622 09:22:33.791
Po. 11 - # 120 CARUZZI G. - Honda
7 01:55.459 09:26:19.090 6 01:58.370 09:24:32.161
1 02:13.607 09:13:22.177
8 01:53.730 09:28:12.820 7 02:14.618 09:26:46.779
2 02:16.993 09:15:39.170
9 01:50.447 09:30:03.267 8 02:00.682 09:28:47.461
3 01:54.088 09:17:33.258
4 01:48.489 09:19:21.747 Po. 15 - # 115 SCARPELLI R. - Honda Po. 19 - # 35 RICCARDI E. - Husgqvarna
5 01:51.986 09:21:13.733 1 03:58.879 09:14:44.343 1 02:12.389 09:13:53.896
6 01:48.868 09:23:02.601 2 02:12.053 09:16:56.396 2 02:08.472 09:16:02.368
7 01:50.530 09:24:53.131 3 01:56.568 09:18:52.964 3 02:13.459 09:18:15.827
8 02:09.365 09:27:02.496 4 01:52.454 09:20:45.418 4 02:14.935 09:20:30.762
9 01:52.089 09:28:54.585 5 01:50.954 09:22:36.372 5 02:09.839 09:22:40.601
10 01:53.757 09:30:48.342 6 01:56.223 09:24:32.595 6 02:05.260 09:24:45.861
7 04:18.833 09:28:51.428 7 02:02.450 09:26:48.311
Po. 12 - # 82 PROVENZALE M. - Honda
8 01:52.829 09:28:41.140
1 01:53.646 09:14:05.808 Po. 16 - # 666 CAPRIOTTI S. - Honda
9 02:01.346 09:30:42.486
2 01:48.693 09:15:54.501 1 02:18.902 09:13:53.920
3 01:51.246 09:17:45.747 2 01:59.188 09:15:53.108 Po. 20 - # 66 VITTORIO D. - Yamaha
4 02:30.723 09:20:16.470 3 01:59.405 09:17:52.513 1 02:09.410 09:14:32.946
5 02:03.449 09:22:19.919 4 03:39.168 09:21:31.681 2 02:08.888 09:16:41.834
6 04:06.061 09:26:25.980 5 02:05.571 09:23:37.252 3 02:06.386 09:18:48.220
6 02:05.529 09:25:42.781 4 02:02.345 09:20:50.565
Po. 13 - # 21 COVERI M. - Honda
7 02:14.631 09:27:57.412 5 02:03.172 09:22:53.737
1 02:12.336 09:14:56.927
8 02:12.891 09:30:10.303 6 01:57.075 09:24:50.812
2 01:54.321 09:16:51.248
9 01:51.223 09:32:01.526 7 01:57.543 09:26:48.355
3 02:16.648 09:19:07.896
8 01:53.934 09:28:42.289
4 01:49.827 09:20:57.723 Po. 17 - # 221 BONGIOVANNI F. - Honda
9 02:00.925 09:30:43.214
5 01:49.391 09:22:47.114 1 06:06.865 09:18:41.830
6 01:53.068 09:24:40.182 2 02:24.464 09:21:06.294 Po. 21 - #92 VEZZU' G. - Honda
7 01:59.092 09:26:39.274 3 02:27.637 09:23:33.931 1 02:04.416 09:16:28.530
8 02:18.113 09:28:57.387 4 01:51.482 09:25:25.413 2 02:20.029 09:18:48.559
9 01:56.100 09:30:53.487 5 01:56.321 09:27:21.734 8 01:55.048 09:20:43.607
6 02:24.286 09:29:46.020 4 01:57.647 09:22:41.254
Po. 14 - # 83 OLIVIERA.-TM
5 01:55.129 09:24:36.383
1 02:06.999 09:12:40.931 Po. 18 - # 434 BOUFARIHA M. - Honda
6 01:54.029 09:26:30.412
2 02:03.224 09:14:44.155 1 01:58.412 09:13:57.083
7 04:01.694 09:30:32.106
3 01:58.521 09:16:42.676 2 01:52.738 09:15:49.821
4 01:58.250 09:18:40.926 3 02:01.167 09:17:50.988
5 03:29.095 09:22:10.021 4 02:34.181 09:20:25.169
Fastest lap: 01:38.224
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Supermoto Rd 2 Pomposa Open_SMX - Prove Cronometrate
Sorted by Position 01/05/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 02:03.599 09:29:30.008
Po. 22 - # 88 RAGONA S. - Honda
1 03:18.176 09:14:59.068 Po. 26 - # 18 LAGHEZZA F. - Yamaha
2 02:55.025 09:17:54.093 1 02:06.142 09:13:01.389
3 02:10.753 09:20:04.846 2 02:06.842 09:15:08.231
4 02:25.776 09:22:30.622 3 02:06.398 09:17:14.629
5 02:21.952 09:24:52.574 4 02:30.033 09:19:44.662
6 02:00.848 09:26:53.422
Po. 27 - # 86 ALBERI L. - Honda
7 01:58.855 09:28:52.277
1 04:04.645 09:15:26.775
8 02:17.185 09:31:09.462
2 02:07.656 09:17:34.431
Po. 23 - # 333 PIANTA M. - Honda 3 09:05.695 09:26:40.126
1 02:31.971 09:15:31.214
Po. 28 - # 201 CARPI A. - KTM
2 02:11.572 09:17:42.786
1 04:44.970 09:15:26.039
3 02:26.265 09:20:09.051
2 02:13.842 09:17:39.881
4 02:18.758 09:22:27.809
3 03:20.183 09:21:00.064
5 01:59.345 09:24:27.154
4 02:19.805 09:23:19.869
6 02:15.165 09:26:42.319
5 02:56.712 09:26:16.581
7 02:07.140 09:28:49.459
6 02:26.575 09:28:43.156
8 02:02.515 09:30:51.974
Po. 24 - # 7 VIGNI F. - Honda
1 02:13.321 09:15:27.596
2 02:16.250 09:17:43.846
3 02:58.582 09:20:42.428
4 02:00.013 09:22:42.441
5 02:06.138 09:24:48.579
6 02:05.225 09:26:53.804
7 02:06.496 09:29:00.300
8 02:04.144 09:31:04.444
Po. 25 - # 30 PERARO C. - Yamaha
1 02:17.123 09:13:16.638
2 02:29.887 09:15:46.525
3 02:33.529 09:18:20.054
4 03:21.034 09:21:41.088
5 03:27.248 09:25:09.167
6 02:17.242 09:27:26.409
Fastest lap: 01:38.224
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